ADVERTISING AGREEMENT FORM
Strikealot Lanes/The Lounge

Business Information:

Company Name:

Address:

Address Line 2:

Contact Name: Phone Number:

Email Address: Fax Number:

Advertising Notes, Specfications, or logos:

EMAIL LOGOS TO: EStandridge3034@gmail.com

Packages and Rates:

Six Month Advertising (1.78 cents per Day) $325
One Year Advertising ($1.64 per Day) $600
Ad Creation $45

Total Ordered/Due:

Package and Rate Details:
Package now includes BOTH Monitor ads and Rake ads. Monitor ads are shown on the large monitors above
each bowling alley. Rake ads are shown at the end of each bowling alley. Yearly advertising rate runs at $1.64

per day. Six month rate runs at $1.78 cents per day. A $25 discount is applied to the yearly rate.

All advertising sales are final and non-refundable and must be paid in full prior to start of ad run.
Strikealot Lanes/The Lounge is responsible for ad creation.

Strikealot Lanes/The Lounge shall not cancel running ads until the end of the advertising term.
Strikealot Lanes/The Lounge will send notice 15 days prior to end of term to renew contract.
Company must notify Strikealot Lanes/The Lounge 10 days prior to end of contract if wishing to cancel.
All listed prices are valid and non-negotiable.

Special ad rates or free advertising may be provided for non-profit and charitable events with 15 day notice.

l, , of , agree to these terms and conditions.

Signed: Date:

1914 N BROADWAY, POTEAU OK 74953
(918)649-0143 (918)647-9712
Strikealotlanes@gmail.com -- lounge.dj.events@gmail.com




